COPY NON-NEGOTIABLE

SWIFTH FURLOTTI NANCY SHAY AGNON 34 TEL AVIV SMRK 2043873 Reference No.

4021200

5, PAL-YAM ST., HAIFA 33095 ISRAEL

TEL. 04-8672270 FAX. 04-8641670

Consignee

SWIFT FURLOTTI NANCY 61 MEADOWS TRUSTEE RD. ASPEN, CO 81611 U.S.A



Notify address

RAINIER OVERSEAS MOVERS INC. P.O.BOX 97004 BELLEVUE, WA 98009, U.S.A

For delivery apply to:

TEL 425-336-1958

Pre-cantage to RAINIEROS. CONoce of receipt by pre-carrier*

Vessel Port of loading

OOCL KOBE V016 HATFA, I SRAFT.

Port of discharge Place of delivery by on carrier

DENVER, CO

SEAMAR FREIGHT INTERNATIONAL**
167-14 146 ROAD,
JAMAICA, NY 11434 USA
TEL:718-5535333 FAX:718-5530708

NEW YORK

Marks and Nos. Number and kind of packages; description of goods

Gross weight Measurement

SWIFT FURLOTTI NA 1 SKID SHAY AGON 34 TEL AVIV

SLAC: 1 PACKAGE OF USED HOUSEHOLD GOODS HS CODE 9905.00

336.00 2.383

EXPRESS B/L

Copy for testing

Particulars furnished by the Merchant

Freight details, charges ets.

Stuft.Cont.No. OOLU-913358-9 CFS BILL OF LADING

RECEIVED by the Carrier the Goods as specified above in apparent order and condition unless otherwise stated, to be transported to such place as agreed, authorised or permitted herein and subject to all the terms and conditions appearing on the front and reverse of this Bill of Lading to which the Merchant agrees by accepting this Bill of Ladir g, any local privileges and customs notwithstanding.

The particulars given above as stated by the shipper and the weight, measure, quantity, conditions, contents and value of the Goods are unknown to the Carrier.

In WITNESS, whereof one (1) original BILL of Lading has been signed it not otherwise stated hereafter, the same being accomplished the other(s), if any to be void, if required by the Carrier one (1) original Bill of Lading must be surrendered duly endorsed in exchange for the Goods or delivery order.

The contract evidenced by or contained in this bill of Lading is governed by the law of Israel and any claim of dispute arising hereunder or on connection herewith shall be determined by the courts in Haifa and no other Courts.

(Terms to continue on back nereof)

Excess value declaration refer to clause 6 (4) (B) + (C) on reverse side.

Shipped on board		Freight payable at	Place and date issue		
Date	Signed by				
02/12/22		Number of original Bs/L	Signature	02/12/22	

POWER OF ATTORNEY - to clear my personal effects shipment through U.S. Customs

Section 141.5, Title 19, United States Code of Federal Regulations requires a Customs House Broker to obtain a valid Power of Attorney before transacting business in the name of his principal (Importer of Records).

To expedite clearance of your shipment and to comply with U.S. Customs regulations, please complete the information as requested below (X).
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That, (X) Nancy Swift Fur lotti
Residing at (X) 61 Meadows TrusTee Rd. Aspon, CO 81611
hereby constitutes and appoints the following Customs House Broker:
as a true and lawful agent and attorney of the grantor named above for and in the name, place, And stead of said grantor from this date and in all Customs Districts, and in no other name, to make, endorse, sign, declare, or swear to any entry, withdrawal, declaration, certificate, bill of lading, carnet or other document required by law or regulation in connection with the importation, transportation, or exportation of any merchandise shipped or consigned by or to said grantor; to perform any act or condition which may be required by law or regulation in connection with such merchandise; to receive any merchandise deliverable to said grantor;
To make endorsements on bills of lading conferring authority to transfer title, make entry or collect drawback, and to make, sign, declare, or swear to any statement, supplemental statement, schedule, supplemental schedule, certificate of delivery, certificate of manufacture, certificate of manufacture and delivery, abstract of manufacturing records, declaration of proprietor on drawback entry, declaration of exporter on drawback entry, or any other affidavit or document which may be required by law or regulation for drawback purposes, regardless of whether such bill of lading, sworn statement, schedule, certificate, abstract, declaration, or other affidavit or document is intended for filing in any customs district;
To sign, seal, and deliver for and as the act of said grantor any bond required by law or regulation in connection with the entry or withdrawal of imported merchandise or merchandise exported with or without benefit of drawback, or in connection with the entry, clearance, lading, unlading or navigation of any vessel or other means of conveyance owned or operated by said grantor, and any end all bonds which may be voluntarily given and accepted under applicable Laws and regulations, consignee's and rewret's declarations provided for in section 485, Tariff Act of 1930, as amended or affidavits in connection with the entry of merchandise.
To sign and swear to any document and to perform any act that may be necessary or required by law or regulation in connection with the entering, clearing, lading, unlading, or operation of any vessel or other means of conveyance owned or operated by said transfer.
And generally to transact at the customshouses in any district, any and all customs business, including making, signing, and filing of protests under section 514 of the Tariff Act of 1930, in which said grantor is or may be concerned or interested and which may properly be transacted or performed by an agent and attorney, giving to said agent and attorney full power and authority to do nything whatever requisite and necessary to be done in the premises as fully as said grantor could do if present and acting, hereby attiving and confirming all that the said agent and attorney shall lawfully do by virtue of these presents: the foregoing power of attorney to remain in full force and effect until theday of
N WITNESS WHEREOF, the said (X) Nancy Swift FT Furlotti
es caused these presents to be signed (X) X Augusta of Shippy Chulch to DATE (X) X Abvenber 7,202
ATTNESSED BY (X) (X) Witness name) (X) Witness Signature



DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY U.S. Customs and Border Protection

TOTAL ENGINEERS

DECLARATION FOR FREE ENTRY OF UNACCOMPANIED ARTICLES 19 CFR 148.6, 148.52, 148.53, 148.77

THE PARTY PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	mon. Office of Requisions and Rule	CE SOM SOM	effs. If you have any commerce BOK Street NE. Washington DC	gestioned geological pu	espuese hor cou es prombées pr ebout es par sub	mater erest i depart à application à 45 emptes verte la CSP PRA Cricer,
PARTI-TO BE COMPLET BRESTATOR, REMEMBER-	TED BY ALL PERSONS SEEK	I'C EDEE E		CALL DIAGE.		
MANCY S. A	Eurlotti		March 1	2.1957		TS DATE OF ARRIVAL
61 Meado	ws Truster	e Rd.	5. IMPORTER'S P	ORT OF ARRIVAL		
7. NAMES) OF ACCOMPAN	8161) YYING HOUSEHOLD MEMBER	S (wde, bush	6. NAME OF ARR	VING VESSEL CA	ROUER AND FL	IGHT/TRAIN
2						
6. THE ARTICLES FOR WHI FREE ENTRY IS CLAMET BELONG TO ME ANDIOR FAMILY AND WERE IMPO	ATY P	8. NA	NE OF VESSELICARRIER	C. FROM (Count	7) 0.1	el or and or lt. N
E. NUMBER AND KINDS OF	CONTAINERS	F. MAF	IKS AND NUMBERS			
PART II - TO BE COMPLETE 8. RESIDENCY / TO SOME	ED BY ALL PERSONS EXCEP	TUS. PERS	ONNEL AND EVACUEES	-		
The state of the s	IND DOM	· A	A NAME OF COUNTRY	11	B. LENGTH OF TIME	
I declare that my place of res	sidence abroad la	Was W		1.	Yr.	
C. RESIDENCY STATUS UPO	ON MYJOUR ARRIVAL ("X" On	4)			14,	Ma.
10 STATEMENT(S) OF ELIGIBIA Applicable to RESIDENT	fine U.S. (2) Nonresident	D a. Emi	grating to the U.S. b	Visiting the U.S.		
(\$204.00.05, HTSUSA. (\$2) All instruments, implo- and all professoratio to- abroad by me or for m used them abroad. (\$6 B. Applicable to RESIDENT I All personal effects for wh All personal effects for who PART III ~ TO BE COMPLETE	ments, or tools of ande, occupa- nois for which fire entry is sou- y account or I am an amigrant IOA DO.10,9804.00.15, HTSUS. IONLY with free entry is sought were to ALO.45, HTSUSA) D BY U.S. PERSONNEL AND	ison or employed ware take who owned a laborated abroad abroad abroad abroad	propriet (32) Any vehicle of incoental confidence of the conv	4.00.05, HTSUSA) 4. trailers, bryctes 5 for the transport arrange of articles eyance. (9804.00.	of intended for or other mean of me and my I as are appropri 15, HTSUSA)	pers imministration during samp other person or to s of conveyance being ornity and such size to my personal use
L the undersigned, the owner, is were in direct personal possessi- into the United States because station custide the United States United States; and that they are Free entry for these effects is clo	a and the CBP Territory of the r not imported for sale or for the	United State	led duty (as defined in sect as, or because of Governm If any other person and that	ion 145.74(d) of the and orders or instru	e Customs Re	trid are judicular to be Critigious) at a bost of test may were judicular
station outside the United States United States; and that they are Free entry for these effects is do 1. DATE OF IMPORTER'S LAST I	a and the CBP Territory of the r not imported for sale or for 8 stimed under Subheading No. 9 DEPARTURE FROM THE U.S.	United State of United State of account of \$05.00.50, H	led duty (as defined in sections, or because of Government of any other person and that is amonized Tanil Schedule of the supporter's travel of	ion 145.74(d) of it and orders or instra they do not include the United State RDERS IS ATTACHS	e Customs Rections evanualle any simple:	c peneracies of cicara full are judicities to pri christour) et a bost o christour) et a bost o
station outside the United States. United States; and that they are Free entry for these effects is did. 1. DATE OF IMPORTER'S LAST I	a and the CBP Territory of the not imported for sale or for the sale or for th	United States the account of \$05.00.50, H	led duty (as defined in sect as, or because of Governm if any other person and that armonized Tanif Schedule of THE IMPORTER'S TRAVEL O	ion 145,74(d) of the sent orders or instruction in the control of the United State RDERS IS ATTACKS	e Customs Re- ctions evacua- te any siconolis.	nations) at a post of guidadous) at a post of ting the important to the developes on cigars DERS WERE ISSUED C
station outside the United States United States; and that they are Free entry for these streets is do 1. DATE OF IMPORTER'S LAST II PART IV TO BE COMPLETED requirements and must be specif	a and the CBP Territory of the not imported for sale or for the price of the sale or for the s	of the extended of the eccount of \$05.00.50, H. A COPY OF THE ENTER OF THE	led duty (as defined in sect as, or because of Governm of any other porson and the farmonized Tanti Schedule THE IMPORTER'S TRAVEL O TRY OF ARTICLES (Certa- licable litems and list from a	on 145.74(d) of 8 and orders or instruction included included States ROERS is ATTACK in arbitrary be in apparately in the properties of th	e Customs Re- ctions evacua- te any siconolis.	CERS WERE ISSUED C C beverages or cigars or beverages or cigars
station outside the United States United States; and that they ser Free entry for these strects is do 1. DATE OF IMPORTER'S LAST II PART IV — TO BE COMPLETED requirements and must be specif	a and the CBP Territory of the not imported for sale or for the price of the sale or for the s	of the extended of the eccount of \$05.00.50, H. A COPY OF THE ENTER OF THE	led duty (as defined in sections, as, or because of Governm fact) other porson and that ammonized Tanif Schedule in THE MUPORTERS TRAVEL COUNTY OF ARTICLES (Certalicable liems and last from the County of Co	on 145.74(d) of it and orders or instruction of the United State ROERS is ATTAON on articles may be a sparetcy in term I Residents ONLY	se Customs Re- sections evacua- de any alcoholi- s. ED AND THE OR subject to duty on the revers	cutations are simpored solutions at a post of cutations are solutions or cigare of cig
station outside the United States United States; and that they are Free entry for these strects is do 1. DATE OF IMPORTER'S LAST II PART IV — TO BE COMPLETED requirements and must be specific A. For U.S. Personnel, Evacue (1) Avaides for the account of other person. (3) Frearms and/or ammunition.	a and the CBP Territory of the not imported for sale or for a fined under Subheading No. 8 DEPARTURE FROM THE U.S. DEPARTURE FROM THE U.S. DEPARTURE FROM THE U.S. DEPARTURE FROM THE U.S. CBY ALL. PERSONS SEEKIN facility declared herein. Please es. Residents and Non-Residents an	of the state of the second of the second of \$05.00.50, H. A COPY OF FREE ENTHERS AS SECOND OF THE SECOND OF T	led duty (as defined in section as, or because of Governm flery other person and that immunited Tanit Schedule in THE IMPORTERS TRAVEL OF THE IMPORTERS TRAVEL OF TRY OF ARTICLES (Certaidostel items and 1st from 1st. For Residents and Non-person flery of the Security of	oon 145.74(d) of it is not	to Customs Re- citions evacua- to any atomoti- s. ED AND THE CRI subject to Cuty O on the revers (5) Foreign the	and they were imported gluthous) at a post of the program of the program of the constraints of the constrain
station outside the United States United States; and that they are Free entry for these effects is cis 1. DATE OF IMPORTER'S LAST II PART IV — TO BE COMPLETED requirements and must be specif A. For U.S. Personnel, Evacue (1) Articles for the account of either person. (3) Freatms angles	a and the CBP Territory of the not imported for sale or for a not imported for sale or for a mined under subheading No. 8 intered under subheading No. 8 intered under subheading No. 8 intered the notation of the notation o	on to extend the second of the second of \$05.00.50, H. A. COPY OF THE ENTITIES AND THE SECOND OF THE	led duty (as defined in sed as, or because of Governm of any other person and that armonized Tanit Schedule in THE IMPORTER'S TRAVEL OF THE IMPORTER'S THE IMPORTER'S ACCURATE AND THE IMPORTER'S ACCURATE THE IMPORTER THE IMPORT	con 145.74(d) of 8 and orders or instruction of the United State ROERS STATAON or articles may be a reparately in term I. Residents ONLY street. A state of the United	e Customs Ri ictions evanue is any electric is. ED AND THE GR subject to duty 2 on the revers (5) Foreign the acquired in than one	guisticus) et a post o ung the importar to the c beverages or cigars DERS WERE ISSUED C and/or other e.)



(1) ITEM NUMBER CHECKED IN PART IV, A, B, C.	(2) DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE	(3) VALUE OF COST OF REPAIRS	(4) FOREIGN MERCHANDISE TAKEN ABROAD THIS TRIP: State where in the U.S. the foreign merchandise was exquired or when and where it was previously declared to CBP.
	,		
			¥
	i pain		
DADT V _ CADDIEDIE CEI	RTIFICATE AND RELEASE ORDER		
The undersigned carrier to	whom of upon whose order the articles describe e of such articles within the purview of section	bed in PART I, S., must be 484(h), Tanif Act of 1930.	released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I,
	ns of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authori	ty is hereby given to releas	se the articles to such consignee.
		2. SIGNATURE OF AC	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
		Sign	Data
I, the undersigned, carrily to 1. "X" One	N TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS 5 hat this declaration is correct and complete.	SEEKING FREE ENTRY	A STATE OF THE STA
	(From facts obtained from the importer)	B. Imponer	
2. SIGNATURE (SIGN IN INIC Manual	Goulles .		A MOVEMBERT 2022
2. SIGNATURE (SIGN IN INIC Manual	GOLUMB ned as a porson who has actual knowledge of 1.19, 141.32, 141.33).	the facts and who is speci	3. DATE November 7, 2022 ficely empowered under a power of externey to execute this

TREASURY DEPARTMENT U.S. CUSTOMS SERVICE SUPPLEMENTAL DECLARATION FOR UNACCOMPANIED PERSONAL AND HOUSEHOLD EFFECTS

1. Owner of Household Goods (Last, first and middle) NANCY SWIF	T FURLOTTO
2. Date of Birth March 12,1952	
	6257448
5. Social Security No. × 562-66-9096	
7. U.S. Address X/a / M.a. a Janes	
Trustee Rd. Aspen, Co	1
81611	11. Position with Company N/A
8. Foreign Address Shai Agnon 34 apt. 10	
1.1 1 . 7	12. Length of Employment N/A
	13. Nature of Business N/A
9. Reason for Moving No Longer want	
and ant in Tall Living	14. Name and Telephone of Company Official Who Can Verify
has a firm the AUIV	Above Information
15. Name and Address of Freight Forwarders Packers and Shipping Agents	
16. Shipment Itinerary (specify place of loading and intermediate ports)	
Certification I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and corr	nplete
☐ A. Authorized Agent (from facts obtained from the importer)	
☑ B. Importer	
Signature Many Smileto	Date November 20

Webc Peon

Of the United States,

in Order to form a more perfect Union. establish Justice, insure domestic Tranquility, provide for the common defence, promote the general Welfare, and secure the Blessings of Liberty to ourselves and our Pasterity, do ordain and establish this Constitution for the United States of America



be Adigo Paleporno Type/Type/Ti

Surname / Tom / The life

FURLOTT

Given Names / Preports / Nombres

ANANCY SWIFT

Mationality / Nationalité / Nacionalitati

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Date of birth / Date de nagsance / Fecha de nacimiento

12 Mar 1952

Place of birth/Lieu de naissance /Lingar de nacimiento

NEW YORK, U.S.A.

Date of issue / Date de définrance / Feetra de expedición

23 Dec 2014

Date of expitation/Date despiration/Fechasic radicided

22 Dec 2024

Endorsements / Mentions Operates / Analaciones

SEE PAGE 51

Sex/SexeTSexo

Authority Automotive Automica

Will Umted States

Department of

P<USAFURLOTTI<<NANCY<SWIFT<<<<<<< 5062574485USA5203127F2412229503208220<891718

PACKING INVENTORY

Shipper Name:

SWIFT NANCY

Packing Job Date:

08 Nov 2022

Origin Address:

Israel

Destination Address:

United States



Packed Items

ner Lamp Shade ner Lamp Shade ner Lamp Shade ner Lamp Shade net bet net				Wrapped Wrapped Wrapped Wrapped Wrapped Wrapped	
ner Lamp Shade pet pet pet				Wrapped Wrapped Wrapped Wrapped	
pet pet pet				Wrapped Wrapped Wrapped	
pet pet thes				Wrapped Wrapped	
net hes				Wrapped	and the second second second
hes					
1					7
				Medium Box	
es				Medium Box	
fee Table				Wrapped	
ks				Book/Small Box	
ks				Book/Small Box	
ks				Book/Small Box	
ure				Flat Box	
ure					
thes				Medium Box	
k	cs cs cs cs cre	is significant states of the s	is significant to the second s	is significant to the second s	Book/Small Box Book/Small Box Book/Small Box Book/Small Box Flat Box

Total Number of Packages: 14

Used Boxes Count

Box Type	Quantity
Book/Small Box	3
Flat Box	1
Medium Box	3

Wrapped	7	

,

ISF Information

ISF Number	Reference Number				
MSW-55592585989	307058			ISF Type ISF-10	
Importer	orter		Consignee		
Shipment Type 03 - Household Goods/Perso	nal Effects				
2 (2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3		Time Accepted	1		
9		12/5/22 12:22	2:19 AM		
Bills of Lading					
Carrier: Mode of T	ransportation: Vessel, Con	tainer	Ma	ster Bill: OOLU 2708758910	
Bill Type				Bill on File	
House Bill	SMRK 2043873		Yes		
Selling Party					
SWIFT FURLOTTI NANCY			Y The second		
Street Number: 34					
Street Name: SHAY AGNON					
TEL AVIV, IL					
Buying Party		700			
SWIFT FURLOTTI NANCY					
Street Number: 61					
Street Name: MEADOWS TR ASPEN, CO 81611, US	USTEE RD				
7.61 214, 00 01011, 00					
Ship to Party					
SWIFT FURLOTTI NANCY					
Street Number: 61 Street Name: MEADOWS TR	LICTEE DD				
ASPEN, CO 81611, US	USTEE RD				
Container Stuffing Location					
OVERSEAS COMMERCE Street Number: 3					
Street Name: HANOFAR					
HAIFA, IL			ŧ		
Consolidator					
OSHFIR IMPORT & EXPORT					
Street Number: 5					
Street Name: PAL - YAM BLV	·				
HAIFA, IL					
Manufacturer		-			
SWIFT FURLOTTI NANCY				12 - 2	
Street Number: 34 Street Name: SHAY AGNON					
TEL AVIV, IL					
Part Number		T 100 kin	_		
		Tariff Numbe		Origin	
		980400	IL		

DUNS/DUNS+4: 506257448

Consignee

SWIFT FURLOTTI NANCY